
*REVISION DATE- 8.26.2022 Plans, prices availability and specifications are subject to change without notice.

All square footages are approximate and may vary per elevation. Please consult with your Sales Professional for details.

CONSTRUCTION STATUS ADDRESS LIST PRICE FLOOR PLAN SQUARE FOOTAGE STORIES BED/ BATH/ GARAGE

    H O U S T O N 

AREA INVENTORY

SCHEDULE YOUR PRIVATE TOUR- 832.664.7483

Medina- A 3,282 2

Sunset Harbor at Towne Lake- 10710 Hazel Hills Drive, Cypress, TX 77433

4/3.5/3$670,468

$771,117 Segovia- B 3,346 2 5/4/3

$671,124 Medina- C 3,318 2 5/4/3

Available Now 10710 Hazel Hills Drive $663,957 Madrid- B 2,477 1 3/3.5/3

 
Veranda 55's- 22810 Pearl Glen Drive, Richmond, TX 77469

$530,743 Roma- B 2,154 1 3/2.5/2

$627,726 Madrid- C 2,473 1 3/3.5/3

22914 Pearl Glen Drive 

22927 Pearl Glen Drive 

22911 Pearl Glen Drive Argenta- D 2,477 1 3/2.5/3

Under Construction 

$604,273

Available Now 

Available Now 

Under Construction 

Under Construction

 23006 Pearl Glen Drive 

23102 Pearl Glen Drive 

23110 Pearl Glen Drive 

2203 Fenn Dale Court $764,249 Fairfield- I 3,406 2 5/4/3

Stewart's Forest- Conroe, Texas 77301- By Appointment Only!

Under Construction $908,044 Calais- C 3,440 1 4/4.5/3

Under Construction

Under Construction

1001 Prescott Drive 

1006 Prescott Drive 

998 Briac Lane

$869,800

$822,455

Milano- D

Granshire- C

3,546

3,347

1

1

4/3/3

4/3/3

Under Construction 2211 Fenn Dale Court $736,588 Lakeport- H 3,306 2 5/4/3

Under Construction

Under Construction

 
Veranda 65's- 22810 Pearl Glen Drive, Richmond, TX 77469

Under Construction 993 Briac Lane $789,584 Ashlyn- C 3,127 1 4/3.5/3




