

HOUSTON

SITTERLE HOMES

AREA INVENTORY

CONSTRUCTION STATUS	ADDRESS	LIST PRICE	FI OOD DI AN	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STOPICS	BED/ BATH/ GARAGE
Sunset Harbor at Towne Lake- 10710 Hazel Hills Drive, Cypress, TX 77433						
Available Now	10710 Hazel Hills Drive	\$663,957	Madrid- B	2,477	1	3/3.5/3
Veranda 55's- 22810 Pearl Glen Drive, Richmond, TX 77469						
Under Construction	22914 Pearl Glen Drive	\$530,743	Roma- B	2,154	1	3/2.5/2
Under Construction	22927 Pearl Glen Drive	\$627,726	Madrid- C	2,473	1	3/3.5/3
Under Construction	22911 Pearl Glen Drive	\$604,273	Argenta- D	2,477	1	3/2.5/3
Veranda 65's- 22810 Pearl Glen Drive, Richmond, TX 77469						
Available Now	23006 Pearl Glen Drive	\$670,468	Medina- A	3,282	2	4/3.5/3
Available Now	23102 Pearl Glen Drive	\$671,124	Medina- C	3,318	2	5/4/3
Under Construction	23110 Pearl Glen Drive	\$ 77 1,11 7	Segovia- B	3,346	2	5/4/3
Under Construction	2203 Fenn Dale Court	\$764,249	Fairfield- I	3,406	2	5/4/3
Under Construction	2211 Fenn Dale Court	\$736,588	Lakeport- H	3,306	2	5/4/3
Stewart's Forest- Conroe, Texas 77301- By Appointment Only!						
Under Construction	1001 Prescott Drive	\$908,044	Calais- C	3,440	1	4/4.5/3
Under Construction	1006 Prescott Drive	\$869,800	Milano- D	3,546	1	4/3/3
Under Construction	998 Briac Lane	\$822,455	Granshire- C	3,347	1	4/3/3
Under Construction	993 Briac Lane	\$789,584	Ashlyn- C	3,127	1	4/3.5/3
					I	

SCHEDULE YOUR PRIVATE TOUR- 832.664.7483

*REVISION DATE- 8.26.2022 Plans, prices availability and specifications are subject to change without notice. All square footages are approximate and may vary per elevation. Please consult with your Sales Professional for details.